
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 04.08.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM ____ ____ Cell membrane 

2 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 06.08.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Resting membrane potential 

3 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 06.08.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Action potential 

4 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 07.08.20 Friday 9-10AM ____ ____ Structure & function of neuron 

5 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 07.08.20 Friday 11-12 Noon ____ Properties of nerve fiber ____

6 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 08.08.20 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ Types of nerve fibers ____

7 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 10.08.20 Monday 1-2 PM ____
Degeneration & regenaration is 
peripheral nerves

____

8 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 11.08.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM ____ ____ Neuro muscular junction

9 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 13.08.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Skeletal muscle 

10 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 13.08.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Excitation contraction 
11 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 14.08.20 Friday 9-10AM ____ ____ Coupling in skeletal muscle  

12 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 14.08.20 Friday 11-12 Noon ____ Properties of Skeletal muscle  ____

13 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 17.08.20 Monday 1-2 PM ____ Cardiac muscle ____

14 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 18.08.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM ____ ____ Properties of cardiac muscle 

15 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 20.08.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Smooth muscle 

16 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 20.08.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Salivary secretion 

17 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 21.08.20 Friday 9-10AM ____ ____ Mouth & Oesophagus

18 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 21.08.20 Friday 11-12 Noon ____ Stomach ____

19 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 22.08.20 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ Pancreas ____

Holiday (01.08.2020 to 03.08.2020)

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2019-2020)

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 

MONTH - August 2020

Sunday (09.08.2020)

Sunday (16.08.2020)

Sunday (23.08.2020)

Holiday (12.08.2020)

Independence day (15.08.2020)



20 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 24.08.20 Monday 1-2 PM ____ Test ____
21 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 25.08.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM ____ ____ Small Intestine 

22 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 27.08.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Large Intestine 

23 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 27.08.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Digestion & Absorption in GIT

24 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 28.08.20 Friday 9-10AM ____ ____ Liver & gall bladder

25 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 28.08.20 Friday 11-12 Noon ____ GI Motility ____

26 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 29.08.20 Saturday 8-9 AM ____ GI Hormones ____

27 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 31.08.20 Monday 1-2 PM ____ Test ____

Sunday (30.08.2020)


